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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001445 104094545300024 KEDAR BANDU DESHMUKH Male 02/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001785 104094545300026 GIRISH RAVSAHEB KOLI Male 24/Jun/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 178.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002769 104094545300061 KAUSHAL PRAKASH KHAIRMODE Male 26/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 172.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0006268 104049735300190 ASHUTOSH SUNIL POTPHODE Male 21/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 172.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0004551 104094545300106 SAGAR DATTATRAY VEER Male 21/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0005416 104094545300125 ASHISH SUDARSHAN GALNE Male 21/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 170.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0002305 104049735300054 LAXMAN CHANDRASHEKHAR RATHOD Male 15/Oct/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 168.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0001663 104330345300040 GAURAV SURESH SAPKALE Male 06/May/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 168.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001932 104094545300033 OM SWAROOP BHUTE Male 21/Jun/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0001571 104289335300007 SANDEEP SUDHAKAR GURAV Male 01/Jul/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0002625 104094545300048 SIDDHARTH KISAN BHALERAO Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0006499 104094545300134 PAVAN PRAKASH JADHAV Male 05/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
3 55CDHS0002943 104339105300220 MIRZA YASER ZUBER BAIG Male 18/Oct/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0001509 104339105300035 SAAGR RAMDHAN SHEVGAN Male 27/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
2 55CDHS0005974 104144255300084 GHANSHYAM NAVANATH BHAPKAR Male 02/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0004113 104132865300093 RAHUL NEHARKAR BHAGWANRAO Male 15/Jan/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0003170 104354695300050 ROHITKUMAR DIGAMBAR GUNDERAO Male 30/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0001459 104372315300032 RAJESH DASHRATH SHINDE Male 05/May/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 164.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
3 55CDHS0007320 104079985300117 VISHAL BABURAO RATHOD Male 10/Feb/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
4 55CDHS0003370 104094515300112 CHETAN BANDU CHAVHAN Male 16/Jun/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
5 55CDHS0007203 104045955300089 PRATIK JITENDRA JADHAV Male 17/Aug/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001462 104049735300032 DHIRAJ DNYANDEV MORE Male 15/Dec/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0002182 104354695300030 VIKAS UTTAM INGOLE Male 09/Mar/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002044 104306475300031 PRAMOD NATTHUJI MAHAJAN Male 29/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0002923 104079985300045 VEDANT TUKARAM BHISE Male 06/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0003793 104043475300029 VISHAL MADHUKAR KAMBLE Male 20/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0000995 104079985300010 AKASH PARASRAM KHILLARE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0002636 104272995300040 VIDYADHAR SANTOSH GAWARGURU Male 13/Dec/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0006167 104289335300025 SURAJ SANJAY BIRANJE Male 06/Oct/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0006864 104094545300137 DINESH VIJAY KASALKAR Male 25/Apr/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0003909 104354695300061 AMOL DEVIDAS DAMODHARE Male 24/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0007877 104289335300027 SHUBHAM ARUN KAMBLE Male 25/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0005450 104355035300117 SANTOSH UDHAV DOIWAD Male 02/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
3 55CDHS0003819 104305325300023 ANAND GOVIND SHINDE Male 09/Dec/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001305 104079985300015 RAMDAS SUBHASH DHANVE Male 20/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0001688 104079985300018 GAJANAN PRABHAKAR KANTHE Male 17/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0002526 104045955300037 PRASHANT CHHAGAN AHIRE Male 20/Nov/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0002780 104355035300052 VISHVNATH ANANDRAO GADDAMWAD Male 15/Apr/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0000828 104372315300017 KAILAS PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 21/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0006979 104132865300147 LAXMAN UTTAM KHARODE Male 05/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 WL-ST

7 55CDHS0007667 104045955300097 MUKESH BHAVARLAL RAVTALE Male 08/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 WL-ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(SP)

1 55CDHS0002175 104355035300041 AKASH DNYANESHWAR ZALAKE Male 22/Jul/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PA)

1 55CDHS0004558 104085535300112 AMOL PRASARAM BOKE Male 07/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PT)

1 55CDHS0003199 104079985300053 BHAGWAN JAYVANTRAO POTFADE Male 03/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001725 104339105300041 VAIBHAV RAMRAO JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 150.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0005998 104339105300169 PARAVIN KASHINATH CHAVAN Male 14/Jun/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0001920 104085535300038 PARMESHWAR YUVARAJ CHAVHAN Male 14/Apr/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

4 55CDHS0001247 104144255300016 SAGAR RAMDAS JADHAV Male 17/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA

5 55CDHS0006967 104355035300153 PRAVIN SAHEBRAO RATHOD Male 05/Mar/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA

6 55CDHS0004867 104085535300127 JEEVAN GOVIND CHARAWANDE Male 20/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000671 104094515300017 SANDEEP RAJENDRA BAWANE Male 28/Feb/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 162.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0005930 104339105300165 UMAKANT RAMESH GODE Male 23/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 NTB

3 55CDHS0001924 104289335300010 SHUBHAM SHRIKRISHNA CHILE Male 09/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

4 55CDHS0003475 104372315300069 RUTIK MAHESH KAMBLE Male 12/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 WL-NTB

5 55CDHS0000106 104330345300004 RAHUL SAMRAJ WADEKAR Male 06/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 98.00000 WL-NTB

6 55CDHS0003133 104355035300062 ANKOSH DADARAO DESHMUKH Male 12/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002018 104049735300046 ABHIJIT PRADIP HAGARE Male 15/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003011 104144255300045 MOTILAL SHANKAR WAGH Male 22/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 NTD
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001352 104043475300009 VINAYAK SHRIKANT VARUDE Male 03/Jun/1988 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 158.00000 SBC

2 55CDHS0003473 104372315300068 BALAJI SHAMRAO DHAWLE Male 07/Feb/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 SBC

3 55CDHS0004310 104045955300068 JAGDISH VASUDEO SAINDANE Male 25/Nov/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 112.00000 SBC

4 55CDHS0000141 104373795300001 SAGAR GURUNATH NARAL Male 22/Nov/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 100.00000 WL-SBC

5 55CDHS0003752 104372275300053 SANTOSH KISANRAO WARODE Male 13/Feb/1981 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 94.00000 WL-SBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005107 104330345300106 KAMLESH BANSILAL BADGUJAR Male 28/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0003888 104373795300024 OMSHRI DILIPRAO POTDAR Male 04/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0005084 104339105300143 YOGESH ANIRUDDHA THOSARE Male 01/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0000845 104094545300011 RANVEER NIVAS PATIL Male 27/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0000814 104085535300012 NITIN BHARAT MAHAJANKAR Male 20/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0002445 104371005300017 UMESH GAJANAN KHODKE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0003255 104330345300068 BHUSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male 14/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0005400 104094545300124 DADA BABA KHILARI Male 01/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0004184 104094545300100 SANKET SUBHASH KASEKAR Male 04/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0007616 104372315300120 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE Male 12/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0002294 104272995300035 DNYANESHWAR BABAN MUTHAL Male 12/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 OBC - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0005749 104049735300173 SURESH NARAYAN AMBURE Male 15/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000523 104144255300007 SANTOSH RADHAKISAN NAIKNAWARE Male 01/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0003605 104372275300050 ABHAY VILASRAO PATIL Male 10/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0000912 104079985300009 NIKHIL SANJAY CHAVHAN Male 06/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0006570 104049735300200 SHIVAM SHRIDHAR PATIL Male 27/May/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0000961 104372275300010 RAHUL SHANKAR TAMBE Male 06/Sep/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

6 55CDHS0004004 104049735300118 VIKRANT RAMCHANDRA VYAWAHARE Male 07/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

7 55CDHS0003674 104094545300088 JAGADISH VISHNU WARE Male 25/Dec/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

8 55CDHS0003712 104373795300023 VISHAL NETAJI CHAVAN Male 30/Sep/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

9 55CDHS0004545 104330325300030 SHUBHAM DATTA NIRMAL Male 05/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-EWS

10 55CDHS0002041 104305325300014 RUSHIKESH SUNIL PATIL Male 06/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0004973 104049735300147 SUJIT BABAN SABLE Male 01/Mar/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0001806 104094545300028 ANIKET DATTATRAY JADHAV Male 28/Apr/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)
3 55CDHS0005985 104049735300177 PUSHPRAJ BHARAT KALE Male 28/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RATNAGIRI(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001445 104094545300024 KEDAR BANDU DESHMUKH Male 02/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001785 104094545300026 GIRISH RAVSAHEB KOLI Male 24/Jun/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 178.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002769 104094545300061 KAUSHAL PRAKASH KHAIRMODE Male 26/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 172.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0006268 104049735300190 ASHUTOSH SUNIL POTPHODE Male 21/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 172.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0004551 104094545300106 SAGAR DATTATRAY VEER Male 21/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0005416 104094545300125 ASHISH SUDARSHAN GALNE Male 21/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 170.00000 Open
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7 55CDHS0002305 104049735300054 LAXMAN CHANDRASHEKHAR RATHOD Male 15/Oct/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 168.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0001663 104330345300040 GAURAV SURESH SAPKALE Male 06/May/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 168.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0002625 104094545300048 SIDDHARTH KISAN BHALERAO Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

10 55CDHS0003170 104354695300050 ROHITKUMAR DIGAMBAR GUNDERAO Male 30/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
11 55CDHS0001459 104372315300032 RAJESH DASHRATH SHINDE Male 05/May/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 164.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
12 55CDHS0000671 104094515300017 SANDEEP RAJENDRA BAWANE Male 28/Feb/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 162.00000 NTB

13 55CDHS0000523 104144255300007 SANTOSH RADHAKISAN NAIKNAWARE Male 01/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 EWS

14 55CDHS0003605 104372275300050 ABHAY VILASRAO PATIL Male 10/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 EWS

15 55CDHS0001932 104094545300033 OM SWAROOP BHUTE Male 21/Jun/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 WL-Open

16 55CDHS0001352 104043475300009 VINAYAK SHRIKANT VARUDE Male 03/Jun/1988 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 158.00000 SBC

17 55CDHS0001462 104049735300032 DHIRAJ DNYANDEV MORE Male 15/Dec/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC

18 55CDHS0005930 104339105300165 UMAKANT RAMESH GODE Male 23/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 NTB

19 55CDHS0002182 104354695300030 VIKAS UTTAM INGOLE Male 09/Mar/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

20 55CDHS0006499 104094545300134 PAVAN PRAKASH JADHAV Male 05/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
21 55CDHS0001725 104339105300041 VAIBHAV RAMRAO JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 150.00000 VJA

22 55CDHS0005998 104339105300169 PARAVIN KASHINATH CHAVAN Male 14/Jun/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA

23 55CDHS0002044 104306475300031 PRAMOD NATTHUJI MAHAJAN Male 29/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

24 55CDHS0001920 104085535300038 PARMESHWAR YUVARAJ CHAVHAN Male 14/Apr/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

25 55CDHS0003473 104372315300068 BALAJI SHAMRAO DHAWLE Male 07/Feb/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 SBC

26 55CDHS0000912 104079985300009 NIKHIL SANJAY CHAVHAN Male 06/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

27 55CDHS0005107 104330345300106 KAMLESH BANSILAL BADGUJAR Male 28/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

28 55CDHS0002943 104339105300220 MIRZA YASER ZUBER BAIG Male 18/Oct/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
29 55CDHS0003888 104373795300024 OMSHRI DILIPRAO POTDAR Male 04/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

30 55CDHS0005084 104339105300143 YOGESH ANIRUDDHA THOSARE Male 01/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

31 55CDHS0001509 104339105300035 SAAGR RAMDHAN SHEVGAN Male 27/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
32 55CDHS0007320 104079985300117 VISHAL BABURAO RATHOD Male 10/Feb/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
33 55CDHS0001305 104079985300015 RAMDAS SUBHASH DHANVE Male 20/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

34 55CDHS0000845 104094545300011 RANVEER NIVAS PATIL Male 27/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

35 55CDHS0006570 104049735300200 SHIVAM SHRIDHAR PATIL Male 27/May/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

36 55CDHS0003370 104094515300112 CHETAN BANDU CHAVHAN Male 16/Jun/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
37 55CDHS0001688 104079985300018 GAJANAN PRABHAKAR KANTHE Male 17/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST

38 55CDHS0000814 104085535300012 NITIN BHARAT MAHAJANKAR Male 20/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

39 55CDHS0007203 104045955300089 PRATIK JITENDRA JADHAV Male 17/Aug/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
40 55CDHS0000279 104094545300003 SURAJ SAMBHAJI PATIL Male 26/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

41 55CDHS0001924 104289335300010 SHUBHAM SHRIKRISHNA CHILE Male 09/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

42 55CDHS0001571 104289335300007 SANDEEP SUDHAKAR GURAV Male 01/Jul/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

43 55CDHS0000961 104372275300010 RAHUL SHANKAR TAMBE Male 06/Sep/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

44 55CDHS0002445 104371005300017 UMESH GAJANAN KHODKE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

45 55CDHS0001247 104144255300016 SAGAR RAMDAS JADHAV Male 17/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA

46 55CDHS0004973 104049735300147 SUJIT BABAN SABLE Male 01/Mar/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)
47 55CDHS0002923 104079985300045 VEDANT TUKARAM BHISE Male 06/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC
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48 55CDHS0005555 104132865300118 UMESH KALLAPPA RUDRAKSHI Male 29/Sep/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

49 55CDHS0005974 104144255300084 GHANSHYAM NAVANATH BHAPKAR Male 02/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 Open - Project Affected

50 55CDHS0002294 104272995300035 DNYANESHWAR BABAN MUTHAL Male 12/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 OBC - Project Affected

51 55CDHS0002526 104045955300037 PRASHANT CHHAGAN AHIRE Male 20/Nov/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

52 55CDHS0004004 104049735300118 VIKRANT RAMCHANDRA VYAWAHARE Male 07/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

53 55CDHS0003255 104330345300068 BHUSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male 14/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

54 55CDHS0006967 104355035300153 PRAVIN SAHEBRAO RATHOD Male 05/Mar/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA

55 55CDHS0003674 104094545300088 JAGADISH VISHNU WARE Male 25/Dec/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

56 55CDHS0004310 104045955300068 JAGDISH VASUDEO SAINDANE Male 25/Nov/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 112.00000 SBC

57 55CDHS0003712 104373795300023 VISHAL NETAJI CHAVAN Male 30/Sep/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

58 55CDHS0003475 104372315300069 RUTIK MAHESH KAMBLE Male 12/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 WL-NTB

59 55CDHS0002780 104355035300052 VISHVNATH ANANDRAO GADDAMWAD Male 15/Apr/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 ST

60 55CDHS0003011 104144255300045 MOTILAL SHANKAR WAGH Male 22/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 NTD

61 55CDHS0000632 104043475300004 ONKAR PARASHURAM PATANGE Male 22/Jan/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

62 55CDHS0003793 104043475300029 VISHAL MADHUKAR KAMBLE Male 20/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

63 55CDHS0000995 104079985300010 AKASH PARASRAM KHILLARE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

64 55CDHS0004545 104330325300030 SHUBHAM DATTA NIRMAL Male 05/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-EWS

65 55CDHS0000828 104372315300017 KAILAS PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 21/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

66 55CDHS0004348 104043475300037 ASHISHKUMAR SANJAY PUJARI Male 25/Jul/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

67 55CDHS0007877 104289335300027 SHUBHAM ARUN KAMBLE Male 25/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
68 55CDHS0002175 104355035300041 AKASH DNYANESHWAR ZALAKE Male 22/Jul/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST Against Sportsperson

69 55CDHS0002018 104049735300046 ABHIJIT PRADIP HAGARE Male 15/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 NTC

70 55CDHS0002636 104272995300040 VIDYADHAR SANTOSH GAWARGURU Male 13/Dec/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC

71 55CDHS0004113 104132865300093 RAHUL NEHARKAR BHAGWANRAO Male 15/Jan/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

72 55CDHS0001385 104094545300021 VINAY SANJAY BHOLE Male 27/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

73 55CDHS0006167 104289335300025 SURAJ SANJAY BIRANJE Male 06/Oct/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

74 55CDHS0006864 104094545300137 DINESH VIJAY KASALKAR Male 25/Apr/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

75 55CDHS0003909 104354695300061 AMOL DEVIDAS DAMODHARE Male 24/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

76 55CDHS0005400 104094545300124 DADA BABA KHILARI Male 01/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC

77 55CDHS0000141 104373795300001 SAGAR GURUNATH NARAL Male 22/Nov/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 100.00000 WL-SBC

78 55CDHS0004867 104085535300127 JEEVAN GOVIND CHARAWANDE Male 20/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 WL-VJA

79 55CDHS0004558 104085535300112 AMOL PRASARAM BOKE Male 07/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against Project Affected

80 55CDHS0000106 104330345300004 RAHUL SAMRAJ WADEKAR Male 06/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 98.00000 WL-NTB

81 55CDHS0004184 104094545300100 SANKET SUBHASH KASEKAR Male 04/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

82 55CDHS0007616 104372315300120 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE Male 12/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

83 55CDHS0005450 104355035300117 SANTOSH UDHAV DOIWAD Male 02/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
84 55CDHS0003199 104079985300053 BHAGWAN JAYVANTRAO POTFADE Male 03/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)
85 55CDHS0002041 104305325300014 RUSHIKESH SUNIL PATIL Male 06/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

86 55CDHS0005749 104049735300173 SURESH NARAYAN AMBURE Male 15/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
87 55CDHS0001014 104372315300025 VISHAL VISHNU RATHOD Male 20/Feb/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000

88 55CDHS0000208 104079985300002 RAJKUMAR PREMSING RATHOD Male 19/Nov/2004 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000

89 55CDHS0003752 104372275300053 SANTOSH KISANRAO WARODE Male 13/Feb/1981 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 94.00000 WL-SBC

90 55CDHS0001806 104094545300028 ANIKET DATTATRAY JADHAV Male 28/Apr/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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91 55CDHS0006979 104132865300147 LAXMAN UTTAM KHARODE Male 05/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 WL-ST

92 55CDHS0005985 104049735300177 PUSHPRAJ BHARAT KALE Male 28/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)
93 55CDHS0003819 104305325300023 ANAND GOVIND SHINDE Male 09/Dec/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
94 55CDHS0003133 104355035300062 ANKOSH DADARAO DESHMUKH Male 12/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000 WL-NTB

95 55CDHS0007667 104045955300097 MUKESH BHAVARLAL RAVTALE Male 08/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 WL-ST

96 55CDHS0002536 104132865300059 AVINASH SHESHRAO DUKARE Male 02/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

97 55CDHS0006155 104354935300044 GANESH SUBHASH BHONGALE Male 01/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

98 55CDHS0006207 104049735300188 VISHAL MAHADEV TEMBARE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

99 55CDHS0002731 104306985300002 SANGAM BALVANT MESHRAM Male 23/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 86.00000

100 55CDHS0000601 104094545300004 GAUTAM APPASO KAMBALE Male 15/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

101 55CDHS0005961 104132865300132 BAPUJI SAMBHAJI GADHE Male 12/Mar/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

102 55CDHS0003777 104085535300222 DEEPAM GOVINDRAO LEDE Male 06/Nov/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

103 55CDHS0000861 104043475300006 ROHIT TUKARAM UBALE Male 26/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

104 55CDHS0003471 104263475300081 SAINATH MAHADEV PALVE Male 15/Oct/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

105 55CDHS0005501 104132865300117 NABILAL HASAN SUTAR Male 10/Jan/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

106 55CDHS0005964 104004585300039 SURESH NAVNATH UBALE Male 10/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

107 55CDHS0007344 104094515300183 ASLAM AYYUB SAYYAD Male 01/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

108 55CDHS0000628 104372275300007 MAHADEV PANDIT CHAVAN Male 27/Mar/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

109 55CDHS0004175 104094545300099 PRAVIN SHIVAJI JAGTAP Male 13/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

110 55CDHS0003342 104354695300054 AKSHAY KISHANRAO LAKHADE Male 10/Aug/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

111 55CDHS0002581 104094545300046 YASH VIKAS SAWANT Male 24/Dec/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

112 55CDHS0004216 104144255300059 ADINATH SURYABHAN MHASKE Male 05/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) Yes 76.00000

113 55CDHS0004340 104354695300069 SURESH GANAJI GORE Male 12/Feb/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

114 55CDHS0004660 104272995300061 PAVAN RAMESH RATHOD Male 08/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

115 55CDHS0000890 104085535300014 YOGESH RADHAKISAN RATHOD Male 02/Nov/2004 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

116 55CDHS0005903 104132865300128 BALBHIM BHARAT PATIL Male 15/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

117 55CDHS0002974 104354935300016 SHUBHAM SARJERAO KAMBLE Male 29/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

118 55CDHS0002111 104330345300047 AFJAL JUMMA TADAVI Male 23/Apr/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

119 55CDHS0003450 104144255300050 AJIT AMBADAS SHINDE Male 19/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

120 55CDHS0003514 104354695300056 SAURABH ANANTKUMAR DEVALE Male 12/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 74.00000

121 55CDHS0000810 104372275300009 PRAJYOT SHIVAJI PATEKAR Male 29/Jul/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

122 55CDHS0002944 104094545300066 PRASHANT ASHOK GHUGARE Male 02/May/2004 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 72.00000

123 55CDHS0007637 104085535300197 KRUSHNA MANCHAKRAO DESHMUKH Male 28/Jul/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 70.00000

124 55CDHS0003864 104330345300081 ROHIT SIDHARTH KHARE Male 01/Sep/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

125 55CDHS0004913 104372275300072 SWAPNIL SHAHADEV UBALE Male 13/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 62.00000

126 55CDHS0004542 104354935300029 ROHIT DIPAK KAMBALE Male 16/Nov/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

127 55CDHS0006086 104354935300043 SANDIP MOHAN BHONGALE Male 10/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

128 55CDHS0002012 104339335300012 PRAMOD VIJAY CHAVAN Male 24/Aug/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 56.00000

129 55CDHS0003796 104289335300019 AVINASH ARUN PATIL Male 22/Feb/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 56.00000

130 55CDHS0004574 104132865300101 TUKARAM MANIK KAPPE Male 07/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 46.00000

131 55CDHS0001808 104354695300023 ANAND BABASAHEB MORE Male 25/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 14.00000


